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Fee Structure of 2024-25

ARYABHATT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SAWAR (AJMER)

1. Total Fee for the session 2024-25

0 0 Aa 0 Q { no 0 NTA R OLD
OLD 0 U
) A

NURSERY | Rs.12000/- | Rs.4000/- Rs.1500/- Rs. 4000/- Rs.20000/- Rs. 17500/-
LK.G. Rs. 12000/- | Rs. 4000/- Rs.1500/- Rs. 4000/ Rs.20000/- Rs. 17500/-
U.K.G Rs. 14000/- | Rs.4000/- Rs.1500/- Rs. 4000/ Rs.22000/- RS.19500/-
1to5 Rs. 16000/- | Rs. 4000/- Rs.1500/- Rs. 4000/ Rs.24000/- Rs. 21500/-
6To8 Rs. 20000/- | Rs. 5000/- Rs.2000/- Rs. 4000/ Rs.29000/- | Rs. 26000/-
2, Admission /Annual Fee
Classes Adm. Fee (New students) | Annual fee(Old Students)
NUR. & LK.G. Rs.4000/- Rs.1500/-
U.K.G. Rs.4000/- Rs.1500/-
1t05 Rs.4000/- Rs.1500/-
6to 8 Rs.5000/- Rs.2000/-
3. Tuition Fee I B R, Ak Dot

Vito Viil

Deadline

| Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 4000/- Rs. 5000/- 15.04.2022
B Il Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 4000/- Rs. 5000/- 15.07.2022
n Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs.4000/- | Rs.5000/- 15.10.2022
v Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs.4000/- | Rs.5000/- 15.01.2023
4, Bus Fee
Month Area Wise ) )
April, May, June 0to 2 k.m — 200/- per month

2 to 4 k.m. — 400/- per month

= 4 to 8 k.m.- 800/- per month

8to 12 k.m.- 1000/- per month

12 to 15 k.m.-1200/1500/- per month

July, August, September:
October,November,December
January, February, March

NOTE:- 1. CONVEYANCE WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA.

2. A late fee of Rs. 100 will be charged after the given date of each quarter and the
name of the student will be struck off after fifteen days.
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3. Exam fee include in Admission fee.
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